

Tender 6766
Grading (Including Gravel)
(Gravel Road Restoration)
PR 481
PR 276 - PR 364

| | | | | H. Baudry Construction (1980) Ltd. | | Hugh Munro Construction | | Meseyton Construction Ltd | | STRILKIWSKI CONTRACTING LTD | |
|------------------|---|--------------|----------|---------------------------------------|-----------------------|-------------------------|-----------------------|---------------------------|-----------------------|--------------------------------|-----------------------|
| Code | Description | UOM | Quantity | Price | Total Cost | Price | Total Cost | Price | Total Cost | Price | Total Cost |
| 100 | Mobilization of Equipment | Lump-Sum | 1 | 250000.00 | 250000.00 | 102000.00 | 102000.00 | 170000.00 | 170000.00 | 80000.00 | 80000.00 |
| 103 | Traffic Control Level III (Modified) | Lump-Sum | 1 | 110000.00 | 110000.00 | 55000.00 | 55000.00 | 45000.00 | 45000.00 | 100000.00 | 100000.00 |
| 653 | Traffic Control, Shoo-Fly Detour | Each | 6 | 17750.00 | 106500.00 | 2500.00 | 15000.00 | 8450.00 | 50700.00 | 2000.00 | 12000.00 |
| 5877 | Sandbag Cofferdam Construction | Bags | 100 | 595.00 | 59500.00 | 210.00 | 21000.00 | 320.00 | 32000.00 | 200.00 | 20000.00 |
| 704 | Silt Fence Barrier | Meter | 120 | 75.00 | 9000.00 | 10.00 | 1200.00 | 20.00 | 2400.00 | 35.00 | 4200.00 |
| 5869 | Floating Silt Fence Barrier (Chained) (Supplied) | Meter | 45 | 295.00 | 13275.00 | 50.00 | 2250.00 | 99.00 | 4455.00 | 50.00 | 2250.00 |
| 1112 | Dewatering | Hour | 100 | 168.00 | 16800.00 | 85.00 | 8500.00 | 50.00 | 5000.00 | 80.00 | 8000.00 |
| 130 | Removing Metal Pipe Culverts (Modified) | Meter | 111 | 100.00 | 11100.00 | 135.00 | 14985.00 | 100.00 | 11100.00 | 100.00 | 11100.00 |
| 135 | Placing Culverts Group "A" (Modified) | Meter | 82 | 299.00 | 24518.00 | 300.00 | 24600.00 | 175.00 | 14350.00 | 250.00 | 20500.00 |
| 136 | Placing Culverts Group "B" (Modified) | Meter | 80 | 495.00 | 39600.00 | 350.00 | 28000.00 | 200.00 | 16000.00 | 300.00 | 24000.00 |
| 148 | Culvert Gravel (Limestone) (Measured in Tonnes) | Other | 550 | 32.00 | 17600.00 | 28.00 | 15400.00 | 23.50 | 12925.00 | 20.00 | 11000.00 |
| 352 | Supp & Installation of Geotextile Fabric | Square Meter | 5500 | 5.72 | 31460.00 | 3.00 | 16500.00 | 2.50 | 13750.00 | 3.00 | 16500.00 |
| 214 | Stone Rip-Rap, Class 350 mm (Measured in Tonnes) | Other | 300 | 85.00 | 25500.00 | 55.00 | 16500.00 | 55.00 | 16500.00 | 40.00 | 12000.00 |
| 172 | Waste Excavation (Truck Haul) (Modified) | Cubic Meter | 3400 | 9.57 | 32538.00 | 12.00 | 40800.00 | 12.50 | 42500.00 | 10.00 | 34000.00 |
| 982 | Hydraulic Excavator | Hour | 50 | 215.00 | 10750.00 | 185.00 | 9250.00 | 145.00 | 7250.00 | 170.00 | 8500.00 |
| 659 | Semi-Trailer Truck | Hour | 80 | 125.00 | 10000.00 | 115.00 | 9200.00 | 94.50 | 7560.00 | 125.00 | 10000.00 |
| 522 | Seeding (Measured in Hectares) | Other | 3 | 1500.00 | 4500.00 | 1200.00 | 3600.00 | 450.00 | 1350.00 | 600.00 | 1800.00 |
| 1281 | Supp/Place Erosion Control Blanket CI1 Type Urban Biodegradable | Square Meter | 3000 | 5.95 | 17850.00 | 5.00 | 15000.00 | 4.80 | 14400.00 | 5.00 | 15000.00 |
| 307 | Surface Preparation, Type "B" (Measured in Stations) | Other | 7.6 | 6500.00 | 49400.00 | 750.00 | 5700.00 | 1000.00 | 7600.00 | 700.00 | 5320.00 |
| 250 | Supply/Deposit Traffic Gravel Class "A" (Limestone) (Modified) (Measured in Tonnes) | Other | 30000 | 31.86 | 955800.00 | 22.00 | 660000.00 | 24.50 | 735000.00 | 16.00 | 480000.00 |
| 650 | Crushed Rock 125 mm Minus (Limestone) (Measured in Tonnes) | Other | 13100 | 29.15 | 381865.00 | 18.00 | 235800.00 | 19.50 | 255450.00 | 13.00 | 170300.00 |
| 826 | Crushed Rock, 50 mm Minus (Limestone) (Measured in Tonnes) | Other | 8000 | 30.25 | 242000.00 | 19.00 | 152000.00 | 21.50 | 172000.00 | 15.00 | 120000.00 |
| 838 | Dust Control | Hour | 100 | 125.00 | 12500.00 | 90.00 | 9000.00 | 100.00 | 10000.00 | 125.00 | 12500.00 |
| Bid Total | | | | | \$2,432,056.00 | | \$1,461,285.00 | | \$1,647,290.00 | | \$1,178,970.00 |